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Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Berkel &
Company

Building Pad-
Main
/ North side

Billy McBride
Cameron
Watson
Gaston Pol
Randy Gaines

7:30 AM
3/3/2026

5:00 PM
3/3/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Berkel &
Company

Building Pad-
Main
/ South east
side of building
1

Billy McBride
Cameron
Watson
Gaston Pol
Randy Gaines

7:30 AM
3/3/2026

5:00 PM
3/3/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Heycon LLC

Building Pad-
Main
/ Vpd winding
area k

Abby Chavez
Ezequiel
Aguilar
Ryan Falk
Spencer Clark
Ted Bertram

7:16 AM
3/3/2026

5:00 PM
3/3/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

STRACK INC

Building Pad-
Main
/ West of bldg
pad

Chadd Wilson
Cody
neighbors
Kaine Hoffman
Logan Busby

7:00 AM
3/3/2026

5:30 PM
3/3/2026

Expired

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

NJR Group, Inc.
Building Pad-
Main
/ South pond

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
3/3/2026

5:30 PM
3/3/2026

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Berkel &
Company

Building Pad-
Main
/ 5101
Westinghouse
Blvd, Charlotte,
NC 28273

Billy McBride
Cameron
Watson
Gaston Pol
Randy Gaines

7:15 AM
3/3/2026

7:00 PM
3/3/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Berkel &
Company

Building Pad-
Main
/ 5101
Westinghouse
Blvd, Charlotte,
NC 28273,
sequence E1
building 1

Billy McBride
Cameron
Watson
Gaston Pol
Randy Gaines

7:15 AM
3/3/2026

7:00 PM
3/3/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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